Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A.	FORMERLY Progress Bank	108/22/2007 I	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RecoverCare, LLC f/k/a Decubiti Concepts, LLC	
Street Address:	5185 Campus Drive, Suite 300	
City:	Plymouth Meeting	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19020	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2197320	STIMULUS SYSTEM
Registration Number:	3152472	STIMULUS SYSTEM JR
Registration Number:	1818236	RECOVERCARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)739-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-739-5652

Email: chowell@morganlewis.com

Correspondent Name: Catherine R. Howell, Paralegal

Address Line 1: 1111 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	062220-0007
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Catherine R. Howell, Paralegal

TRADEMARK REEL: 003610 FRAME: 0342

900085554

75/817

J Ub\$ H

Signature:	/Catherine R. Howell/
Date:	08/28/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=recovercarerelease#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003610 FRAME: 0343



August 22, 2007

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Assignor: Bank of America, N.A. f/k/a Progress Bank

Assignee: Recovercare, LLC f/k/a P Decubiti Concepts, LLC

Nature of Conveyance: Release of Security Interest Trademark Registration No. 2197320, 3152472, 1818236 Original Recordation Date of Security Interest: 02/18/2004

Reel / Frame of Original Recordation of Security Interest: 2914/0600

This is to certify that the security interest of Progress Bank in the above described trademarks has been fully satisfied, and further state that the lien is hereby released and discharged. Please accept this letter as a release of lien.

Bank of America, N.A. f/k/a Progress Bank

Abigail L. Lewis, Assistant Vice President

Bank of America P.O. Box 2864

Mail Code: CT2-515-02-15 Hartford, CT. 06101-8715

(860) 409-5531

1-WA/2812841.1

Recycled Paper

RECORDED: 08/28/2007